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Sample Size: 1652 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
. . . Not
Total | Con [ Lab | - |ukip| con | Lab | L | Male |Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-59| 60+ |ABCH1| C2DE | London | Restof |MIdlands Tf oy, | gooyang | Interested | joyqregteq
Dem Dem South | Wales in tennis in tennis
Weighted Sample| 1652 [ X X X X |481] 373 | 367 | 801 | 850 | 197 | 417 | 565 | 472 | 941 | 710 211 537 354 406 144 762 867
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How interested, if at all, are you in the Wimbledon Tennis
Championships this year?
Very interested 14 15 16 17 8 14 12 17 14 14 10 14 14 15 14 14 18 11 16 11 21 30 0
Fairly interested 32 37 37 34 25|35 39 31 33 32 41 29 30 35 36 28 36 35 28 32 34 70 0
TOTAL INTERESTED 46 52 53 51 33 49 51 48 47 46 51 43 44 50 50 42 54 46 44 43 55 100 0
Fairly uninterested 21 22 18 28 20| 24 19 24 | 23 19 16 21 23 20 23 17 15 22 23 18 24 0 39
Very uninterested 32 25 28 22 47| 27 29 27 29 35 32 33 32 30 26 39 29 31 33 38 18 0 61
TOTAL UNINTERESTED 53 47 46 50 67 51 48 51 52 54 48 54 55 50 49 56 44 53 56 56 42 0 100
Dontknow 1 | 1 1 o o] 1 2 1] 2 1] 1 3 1 o] 1 2] 3 1 1 1 3 | o 0
How far do you think Andy Murray will get at the
Wimbledon Tennis Championships this year?
Will get knocked out before the quarter finals 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 9 4 5
Will get knocked out in the quarter finals 14 18 14 13 14|19 16 11 | 16 12 9 14 15 16 16 12 12 14 17 15 11 16 13
Will get knocked out in semi finals 36 44 35 50 29|40 34 40 | 42 31 43 37 37 31 39 33 32 39 35 37 31 43 31
Will get knocked out in the final 13 14 16 11 12| 14 15 12 11 14 13 13 12 14 15 10 15 15 11 10 14 17 9
Will win Wimbledon 10 7 10 12 10| 8 11 12 7 12 8 9 10 11 8 12 12 6 9 10 24 14 6
Don’t know 23 14 19 9 30| 16 20 21 19 26 24 23 22 28 18 28 25 23 24 23 12 6 36
Thinking about Andy Murray, do you think of him as a
Scottish sportsman or British sportsman?
See him as mainly Scottish 48 44 49 46 49| 46 55 47 | 46 49 33 45 54 48 49 46 39 48 46 45 72 46 50
See him as mainly British 41 51 43 47 34| 47 36 43 | 44 38 50 39 36 44 43 37 45 41 41 42 26 51 32
Don’t know 12 5 9 8 171 7 8 10 10 13 17 15 10 8 8 17 16 11 13 13 1 3 18
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